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ROPE-OPERATED EXTENSION LADDERS
-YEAR

WARRANTY
10-YEAR
WARRANTY
10 100

MADE
IN

ITALY
MADE

IN
ITALY

%%
SUPER PRO 600 RANGE

vol.

Code (mm) rungs 
number (cm) (cm) (cm) (cm) (kg) (m3) Ean

2 SECTION

P320-2F 25x80 9 + 10 324 510 600 14 20,5 0,23 8028406001003

P350-2F 25x80 10 + 11 354 570 660 14 22,5 0,25 8028406000990

P420-2F 25x90 12 + 13 424 690 780 16 26,5 0,33 8028406000983

P450-2F 25x90 13 + 14 454 750 840 16 28,5 0,36 8028406000976

3 SECTION

P320-3F 25x80 9+10+10 324 720 810 17 30,5 0,30 8028406000969

P350-3F 25x80 10+11+11 354 810 900 17 32,5 0,33 8028406000952

D.LGS.
81/2008

P420-3F 25x90 12+13+13 424 990 1080 22 37,5 0,46 8028406000945

P450-3F 25x90 13+14+14 454 1080 1170 22 40,5 0,50 8028406000938

• 2 or 3 sections aluminium rope-operated 
extension  ladder.

• It’s fitted with a steel locking fall hook. 
• Telescopic stabiliser bar in standard 

production.

2001/1677
2001/1674
2001/1672
2001/1673

2001/1676
2001/1678
2001/1675

30x30 rhomboidal non-slip rungs with 
68° slope

Steel locking fall hook mechanism
1  Main rope
2  Secondary rope to recall the locking fall hookSteel sliding devices coated 

with nylon

Steel parts coated with nylon

1

2

min.65°
max.75°

Stabiliser bar
83/128 cm

Lower section: 50 cm
Middle section: 45 cm
Upper section: 39 cm

150
kg

EN131
EUROPEAN NORM

This product  is delivered with a PVC wrap film 
and  product leaflet


